Sr. No. ;

Name :
Father's Name : Shri

132432 ovore-cors

Roll No.

498356

Regn.No. 04-DEBBAIF-398

Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

BACI-ELM OF

VIPIN

V.N.DHAPODKAR

I!'Eﬁ ADHégIBTRAT ION
EXAMINATION JULY.2007

Sr. Minimum Maximum
No. Pass Marks Marks
32 080
1. 338 oso| 6268 100
> 572 INTERNATION BUSINESS osg | o32 080
: 019 o72| 008 o0s0| 0208 100
673 MERCANTILE LAW 05 0 080
s 875 ovo| 808 0s0| 0208 100
: 7S JOB TRAINING 083 | oso 100
‘. ﬁllu;vfr‘SSEcr 083 050 100
677 SERVICE MARKETING 080
s A 819 oso| 808 oso| 029s 100
680 INVESTMENT BANKING-1I : 080
o 839 oeo| 908 oso| 630s 100
7.
8
9.
10.
1. )
12.
13.
. | torac oaze o
TOTAL I TO V SEM 2008 1000
15. :

}Gmdeuml 2434 3400
RESULT: PASSED AND OBTAINED TWO ngggano FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY
DATED: OCT 08,2007
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(Full Signature) (Assistant) L —— -



